
Post 

726

Primary Contact/Post Mailing 
Address 
AMVETS Post 726
P.O. Box 120
340 W Mill St
Eldorado, OH 45321
937-273-8081
amvets57@yahoo.com

Renewal Contact
John Overholser
PO Box 293
Eldorado, OH 45321
937-248-9484
johnover50@yahoo.com

Post Information 
Meeting Date, Time &  
Address  
1st Sunday of the month @ 
12:00 pm
340 W Mill St
Eldorado, OH 45321
937-273-8081
amvets57@yahoo.com

District
1 

County
Preble

Commander
John Overholser
937-248-9484
johnover50@yahoo.com

Adjutant 
Eric Odell
937-459-3342

 

Post 

777

Primary Contact/Post Mailing 
Address 
William Fernatt
108 E Walker St
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 
419-563-5543
ghostman1973@yahoo.com

Renewal Contact
William Fernatt
108 E Walker St
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 
419-563-5543
ghostman1973@yahoo.com

Post Information 
Meeting Date, Time &  
Address  
2nd Tuesday of the month @ 
7:00 pm 
108 E Walker St
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351
amvetspost777@outlook.com

District
9

County
Wyandot

Commander
William Fernatt 
419-563-5543
ghostman1973@yahoo.com

Adjutant 
Marion Searls
419-731-4015
mesearls@gmail.com

Post 

1312

Primary Contact/Post Mailing 
Address 
Claudia Krist
3599 Lockbourne Rd
Columbus, OH 43207
614-409-1950
amvets_1312@yahoo.com

Renewal Contact
Joe Hughey
3599 Lockbourne Rd
Columbus, OH 43207
614-499-9726 
amvets_1312@yahoo.com

Post Information 
Meeting Date, Time &  
Address  
2nd Sunday of the month @ 
1:00 pm (except 
in May, 3rd Sunday)
3599 Lockbourne Rd
Columbus, OH 43207
614-409-1950
amvets_1312@yahoo.com

District
12

County
Franklin

Commander
Claudia Krist
614-307-5138
Krist.claudia@yahoo.com

Adjutant 
Joe Hughey 
614-499-9726 
joehughey@att.net

Post 

1776

Primary Contact/Post Mailing 
Address 
Vicki Davis
649 Radio Lane
Logan, OH 43138
740-385-7100
vicki.davis@lehigh.com

Renewal Contact
Jeffery (Drue) Schultz
894 Hobart Ave
Logan, OH 43138
740-603-1336
jdrue110@gmail.com

Post Information 
Meeting Date, Time &  
Address  
2nd Wednesday of the month 
@ 7:00 PM
649 Radio Lane
Logan, OH 43138
740-385-7100
jdrue110@gmail.com

District
21

County
Hocking

Commander
Vicki Davis
706-714-4937
vicki.davis@lehigh.com

Adjutant 
John Bryant
740-380-0857

https://www.facebook.com 
/pages/Amvets-Post-726/1629 
28920392469

21


